L06000053052

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

ŧ.

Office Use Only

300298057663

04/18/17--01028--022 **25.00

FILED 2011, HAY -8 PH 4: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Firm/Company ve Address City/State and Zip Code

GMAIL.COM ω Suzannea esser E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For for ther information concerning this matter, please call:

UZANNe

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

NHS18 (2/14)

Registration Section

Clifton Building

Division of Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 20, 2017

SUZANNE CHESSER 820 NW 115 AVE PLANTATION, FL 33325

SUBJECT: BCG BARTOW GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: L06000053052

We have received your document for BCG BARTOW GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing a computer printout which reflects the registered agent and registered office now on file with this office. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00007727

HAY -8

PH L:

4:42 ā CEIV ထူ ž 39

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	T = T = T = T = T = T = T = T = T = T =
1. Na	me of the limited liability company: BLG 500 000 LL
2. (a)	3843 Carson Ave (1) \$20 NW 115 Ave
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	Cooper City FL 33026 Plantation Fl 33325
) /
	5-16-06 10600053052
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number
5. (a)	Louise Raig Raig Green
()	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: 3845 Greson Ave 4000 How WOOD B) 40. Ste 4855
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) COPERED FY R 33026 How wood FI 33021
	Canal The France Hourwood 1155021
	, FL >0 😫
45	Suzanne Chrace Es E TI
(b)	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> :
	820 NW 115 Ave
	NEW Registered Office Address:
	NEW Registered Office Address: Plantation FL 33325
	, FL
If tha li	
the cha	mited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after nge or chapges are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered
agent w	ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
was/we the artic	re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in cles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.
	Dun Hor Suzanne Chesser
Signat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee
I hereb	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the
provisie the obli	ons of dil statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed
to mere notified	ons of di statules relative to the proper and complete performance of my duites, and I am familiar with and accept gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed by reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been in whiting of this change.
	D_{1} and (1)
Signatur	e or Registered Agant

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

.. .